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Date of Next Testing:
Product Name:
CAS Number:

Specifications & Purity:

Lot #:
SKU #
Analysis:

Parameter
Purity(HPLC)
Proton NMR spectrum
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Certificate of Analysis

2023-02-13 13:43:39

2026-02-12 13:43:39
4-Morpholinophenyl isothiocyanate
51317-66-9

95%

B2307334

B301275

159326

Limit Values
95-100 (%)
Conforms to Structure

Result
98.61800 %
Conforms to Structure

Phone: +1(833) 552-7181 Email: QualityAssurance@aladdinsci.com Website: https://www.aladdinsci.com/

Page:1/1



	Certificate of Analysis

